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90 [11 914,084 155 293 914,532 205,951 29.70 -19,499 -0.29
2 743,941 155 293 744,389 -170,143 -18.60 -41,278 -5.25
3 714,323 155 293 714,770 -29,618 -3.98 -22,658 -3.07
4 707,822 155 293 708,270 -6,500 -0.91 -10,326 -1.44
5 685,979 155 293 686,427 -21,843 -3.08 -10,501 -1.51
6 693,802 155 293 694,249 7,823 1.14 -8,489 -1.21
7 686,496 155 293 686,943 -7,306 -1.05 -9,701 -1.39
8 678,391 155 293 678,839 -8,104 -1.18 -11,102 -1.61
9 693,257 155 292 693,703 14,865 2.19 -7,190 -1.05
10 673,622 155 291 674,068 -19,636 -2.83 -7,070 -1.04
11 679,273 155 291 679,719 5,651 0.84 -1,982 -0.29
12 692,466~ 155 291 692,912 13,194 1.94 -15,668 -2.21
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